

ITEM NO. 17

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2075/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2006 in DBCRL No. 7273/2006 & DBCRL No. 7572/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR BENCH AT JAIPUR)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PADAM NARAIN AGGARWAL ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 04/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Alka Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master